
CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Name Title Company E-mail Phone Address

Gaby Cobar Sales Assistant O'Leary's Contractors Equipment www.olearysequipment.com 773-252-6600  x 153 

1031 N. Cicero Ave.

Chicago, IL  60651

Marissa Lotito District Manager- Chicago Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. marissa.lotito@sunbeltrentals.com 630-973-9615 

Chuck DeVries Illinois Central Sweeping cdevries@illinoiscentralsweeping.com

Mark Jaskowiak

Strategic Account 

Representative - Government Herc Rentals Mark.Jaskowiak@hercrentals.com 312.842.7114

4039 S Peoria St.

Chicago, IL 60609

Dave Donlon Account Manager Standard Equipment Company ddonlon@standardequipment.com (312) 829-1919

625 S. IL RT 83, 

Elmhurst, IL 60126

Rich Bakken Sales Representative Standard Equipment Company rbakken@standardequipment.com (312) 829-1919

625 S. IL RT 83, 

Elmhurst, IL 60126

Martin Christofano President Christofano Equipment Co., Inc. christofanoequip@gmail.com 708.425.6466

9643 S. Harlem Ave., 

Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

James Cox     President Casey Equipment Company jim.cox@caseyequipment.com (888) 648-3025   

Albert A. Boumenot MAT Leasing, Inc. aboumenot@marinacartage.com 773-254-3644

4450 S. Morgan St

Chicago,Il  60609

Steve Martines President 
SES Inc. smartines@sesequip.com 630.231.4840

1400 Powis Rd.

West Chicago, IL. 60185

Julie Graham Vice President SES Inc. jgraham@sesequip.com 630-231-4840

1400 Powis Rd.

West Chicago, IL. 60185

Maria Rivera Elgin Sweeping Services Inc mrivera@elginsweeping.com 773-254-7100 x122

1015 W Pershing Rd

Chicago, IL 60609

Beth Grogan K-Five bethg@k-five.net 630-257-5600 

999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, 

Suite 200

Westmont, IL 60559

Project Name: Rental of Heavy Equipment with and without Operators   

Specification No: 1004088                                                                                  

Lead Department: Assets, Information, and Services  

Conference Call Date: Wednesday, February 10, 2021 at 2:00 P.M.                                     

Specification No: 1004088      



CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Name Title Company E-mail Phone Address

Alyssa Dengler Westar Leasing Inc. westarleasing@gmail.com 773-208-4838

Chris D NESCO Specialty Rentals chrisd@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7155 

3112 E State Rd 124 

Bluffton, IN 46714 

Michael Ketzenberger NESCO Specialty Rentals michael.ketzenberger@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7155 

3112 E State Rd 124 

Bluffton, IN 46714 

Jenna Maller NESCO Specialty Rentals jenna.maller@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7155 

3112 E State Rd 124 

Bluffton, IN 46714 

Michael Schlessinger NESCO Specialty Rentals Michael.Schlessinger@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7155 

3112 E State Rd 124 

Bluffton, IN 46714 

Beth Steffen NESCO Specialty Rentals beth.steffen@nescorentals.com (260) 824-7155 

3112 E State Rd 124 

Bluffton, IN 46714 

Scott Williams Director of Sales Ahern Rentals Inc. Scottaw@ahern.com 773-569-7795

Josh Higgins Ahern Rentals Inc. JoshMH@Ahern.com 253-709-6133

Brian Watson City Utility Equipment Co. bwatson@cityutilityequipment.com 815-254-6673

Kevin Campbell 

Manager-Fleet Services & Auto 

Procurement

City of Chicago Depaartment of 

Assets, Information and Services

Donovan Soto Equipment Rental Coordinator

City of Chicago Depaartment of 

Assets, Information and Services

Gary Bell Contracts Administrator

City of Chicago Depaartment of 

Assets, Information and Services

Jana Senior Procurement Specialist

City of Chicago Department of 

Procurement Services Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org 312-744-7902

121 N. Lasalle St., Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
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